MONTEBELLO

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2024 - 2025 Calendar*

August
22

26
19-27
28
29-30

September
2 X
6
17
19
26
27
29
30

30
TBD

October
2

7

7&8

9

21

21-25

25

TBD

November
]

3

6

mn X
18-22

22

25 -26 X
27-29 X
TBD

December
4

9

19

20

23 X
TBD

Meet & Greet 5:30-7:30

Middle School Orientation

Teacher Professional Development
First Day of School (1/2 Day)

Full Days of School

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
Hot Lunch Begins
Electives Begin

Back to School Night (1/2 day)
Student Council Applications Due

Progress Reports Due

MCS School Dedication & Lunch
P.E. Begins (Middle School)
Student Council Campaigns Begin

Jams4Jesus Begins

PTF Community Meeting
Professional Development (1/2 day)
Picture Day

Student Council Elections - Chapel
Professional Development (1/2 day)
Spiritual Emphasis Week
Jog-a-Thon/Harvest Festival
WCHS 7th & 8th Grade Visit

End of 1st Quarter (1/2 day)
Daylight Saving Time Ends
PTF Community Meeting
NO SCHOOL- Veterans Day
Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 days)
Thank the Lord Celebration

NO SCHOOL - Staff Development
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
Operation Christmas Child

PTF Community Meeting
Professional Development (1/2 day)
School Christmas Program

Birth of Christ Celebrations

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation
MCS Spelling Bee

Half Days No School
Aug. 28 Feb.3 Sept. 2
Sept. 19 Mar. 3 Nov. 11
First Day of Oct. 21 Mar. 28 Nov. 25-29
School is Oct. 7 Apr.7 Dec.23-Jan.6
Wednesday, Nov. 1 May. 5 Jan.20
August 28. Nov.18-22 May. 30 Feb.17
(1/2 day) Dec.9 Junes Apr.18
Jan. 24 Apr. 21-25
May 26
August 2024 September
SIM]JT|W]|R]F]|S SIM|TIW]|]R]F|S
11213 1 X|3|4|5]6|7
4| 5|6 |7|8|9]10 8| 9|10 M |[122]|13 |14
M|12(13(14|15] 16|17 15116 (17181920 | 21
181920 21|22|23| 24 22 | 23 |24 (25|26 27 | 28
25|26 (27|28 29|30 | 31 29 | 30
October November
SIM]JT|W]|R]F]|S SIM|TIW]|]R]F|S
1121 3] 41| 5 ) 1 2
el7|8f|9|10]|M|12 3|1 45|67 8|09
13114[15 (16|17 (18|19
20 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26
2728|2930 31
December
SIM]JT|W]|R]F]|S
1213|456 7
g8l9 |10 M |[122|13]|14
15|16 (17 (18|19 |20 | 21
2| X | X| X|X|X|28
29| X | X
ESLR

September/October Grow Spiritually: Desire to know God's will as

revealed in the Scripture, carrying God's will out daily and in the future.

November Develop Physically:

Develop motor skills and athletic skills according to individual readiness.

December/January Pursue Knowledge:

Understand that all subjects are related to the world that God created.

Parents are welcome to attend any Wednesday morning Chapel.

Grades TK-4: 9:00 a.m. /Grades 5 - 8:10:30 a.m.

Please sign in at the Office when visiting. Thank you!




@ MONTEBELLO
—— CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2024 - 2025 Calendar*

January 2025
6 X NO SCHOOL - Staff Work Day January 2025 February
7 School Resumes SIM]JT|W]R]F]S SIM|JT|WI]R F S
8 Missions Month Fundraiser Begins X[ X| X[ 4 1
8 PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm 5{X| 718|910 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
13 Science Fair Meeting (Middle School) 2211314151617 |18 91| M| 12|13 |14|715
20 X NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day O X | 21|22|23]124] 25 6| X |18 |19 |20 21| 22
24 End of 2nd Quarter (1/2 Day) 26|27 |28|29|30| 31 23 | 24 | 25| 26| 27 | 28
31 Missions Fundraiser Money Due
February March Aprﬁ
3 Professional Development (1/2 day) SIM]JT|W]R]F]S SIM|JT|W]R]F]S
5 PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm 1 1 2 3 4 5
7 International Day 213)4| 5| 6| 7|8 6 7] 8 9 (10| |12
10-14* Random Acts of Kindness Week 9|10 | M|12|13|14| 15 B4 (151617 X |19
14 "Love One Another" Celebration 16|17 118|19|20]| 21|22 200 X | X | X | X | X |26
17 X NO SCHOOL - President's Day 23/30R4/3| 25| 26 | 27| 28] 29 27 | 28| 29| 30
March May June
3 Professional Development (1/2 day) SIM]JT|W]R]F]S SIM|JT|W]R]F]S
384 Spring/Grad Pictures 1 2|13 1 2 3 415 6 7
5 PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm 4] 5)16|7|8|9]10 8 9110 | N | 1221314
9 Daylight Saving Time Begins M|y 12113 14|15 |16 |17 5116|1718 (19| 20| 21
28 Open House/Science Fair (1/2 Day) 181920 2122|2324 222324 25| 26|27 28
28 End of 3rd Quarter (1/2 Day) 25| X | 27|28(29]130] 31 29 | 30
TBD Speech Meet

July August
April SIM]JT|IW]R]|F]|S SIM|T|W]R F S
2 PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm 1 21 3| X|5 1 2
7 Professional Development (1/2 day) 67| 8|9 |10|M1]|12 3| 4|5 6 7 8 [ 9
18 X NO SCHOOL - Good Friday 13114151617 (18|19 0| M| 1213114 15]( 16
21-25 X NO SCHOOL - Easter Break 20| 21 | 22| 23| 24| 25| 26 17 118 |19 |20 | 21| 22| 23
TBD 8th Grade Washington D.C. Trip 27|28 29| 30| 31 24/31 25| 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
TBD Math Olympics

ESLR
May
5 Professional Development (1/2 day) February/March Grow Spiritually:
5-9 Teacher Appreciation Week Seek spiritual counsel at all times.
7 PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm
12 Muffins with Mom
16 Graduation Fees Due (K & 8th) April Pursue Knowledge:
22 Sports Banquet 6-8pm Are committed to a life long habit of learning.
26 X NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
30 End of 4th Quarter (1/2 day)
May/June Develop Socially:
June Understand God's plan for the Christian home, and be equipped
2 Donuts with Dad with Christian attitudes and goals toward their own future
3 End-of-Year Picnic (TK-3) establishment of lifestyle for single life and/or marriage
4 End-of-Year Picnic (4-6) and family life.
5 Kindergarten Graduation: 10:30 a.m.
5 Last Day of School: K-8 (1/2 day)
Awards Assembly (Ist-8th): 9 a.m.

6 8th Grade Graduation / Staff Work Day
TBD 8th Grade Knott's Trip * School calendar is subject to change
TBD 7th Grade Beach Trip




	Aug - Dec 2024
	Jan - July 2025



