

2024 - 2025 Calendar*

August

Meet & Greet 5:30-7:30 26 Middle School Orientation

19-27 Teacher Professional Development

First Day of School (1/2 Day) 28

29-30 Full Days of School

September

X NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 2

16 Hot Lunch Begins 17 Electives Begin

Back to School Night (1/2 day) 19 Student Council Applications Due 26

27 Progress Reports Due

29 MCS School Dedication & Lunch P.E. Begins (Middle School) 30 Student Council Campaigns Begin 30

TBD

Jams4Jesus Begins

October

2 PTF Community Meeting

7 Professional Development (1/2 day)

7 & 8 Picture Day

9 Student Council Elections - Chapel 21 Professional Development (1/2 day)

21-25 Spiritual Emphasis Week 25 Jog-a-Thon/Harvest Festival TBD WCHS 7th & 8th Grade Visit

November

End of 1st Quarter (1/2 day) 3 Daylight Saving Time Ends 6 PTF Community Meeting 11 X NO SCHOOL- Veterans Day

18-22 Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 days) 22 Thank the Lord Celebration

25 -26 Х **NO SCHOOL - Staff Development** 27-29 **NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break**

TBD Operation Christmas Child

December

PTF Community Meeting

9 Professional Development (1/2 day) 19 School Christmas Program

20 Birth of Christ Celebrations

23 X NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation

TBD MCS Spelling Bee

First Day of School is Wednesday, August 28. (1/2 day)

Hal	f Days	No School
Aug. 28	Feb. 3	Sept. 2
Sept. 19	Mar. 3	Nov. 11
Oct. 21	Mar. 28	Nov. 25-29
Oct. 7	Apr. 7	Dec. 23 - Jan. 6
Nov. 1	May. 5	Jan. 20
Nov.18-22	May. 30	Feb. 17
Dec. 9	Jun€5	Apr.18
Jan. 24		Apr. 21-25
		May 26

	August 2024								
S	М	T	W	R	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	September									
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S				
1	Х	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30									

	October									
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20 21 22 23 24 25 26										
27	28	29	30	31						

	November								
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S			
	`				1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	Х	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	30			

December									
S	М	T	W	R	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	22 X X X X X 28								
29	Х	Х							



ESLR

September/October Grow Spiritually: Desire to know God's will as revealed in the Scripture, carrying God's will out daily and in the future.

November Develop Physically:

Develop motor skills and athletic skills according to individual readiness.

December/January Pursue Knowledge:

Understand that all subjects are related to the world that God created.

Parents are welcome to attend any Wednesday morning Chapel.

Grades TK-4: 9:00 a.m. / Grades 5 - 8: 10:30 a.m. Please sign in at the Office when visiting. Thank you!



Januar		
6	Х	NO SCHOOL - Staff Work Day
7		School Resumes
8		Missions Month Fundraiser Begins
8		PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm
13		Science Fair Meeting (Middle School)
20	Х	NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day
24		End of 2nd Quarter (1/2 Day)
31		Missions Fundraiser Money Due
		J
Februa	ry	
3		Professional Development (1/2 day)
5		PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm
7		International Day
10-14*		Random Acts of Kindness Week
14		"Love One Another" Celebration
17	х	NO SCHOOL - President's Day
''	^	NO SCHOOL - Freshdent's Day
March		
3		Professional Development (1/2 day)
3&4		Spring/Grad Pictures
5		PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm
9		Daylight Saving Time Begins
28		Open House/Science Fair (1/2 Day)
28		
1		End of 3rd Quarter (1/2 Day)
TBD		Speech Meet
April		
2		PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm
7		Professional Development (1/2 day)
18	х	NO SCHOOL - Good Friday
21 -25	X	NO SCHOOL - Easter Break
TBD	^	8th Grade Washington D.C. Trip
TBD		Math Olympics
TBD		Matri Olympics
May		
5		Professional Development (1/2 day)
5-9		Teacher Appreciation Week
7		PTF Community Meeting 6:30pm
12		Muffins with Mom
16		Graduation Fees Due (K & 8th)
22		Sports Banquet 6-8pm
26	х	NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
30	^	End of 4th Quarter (1/2 day)
30		End of 4th Quarter (1/2 day)
June		
2		Donuts with Dad
3		End-of-Year Picnic (TK-3)
4		End-of-Year Picnic (4-6)
5		Kindergarten Graduation: 10:30 a.m.
5		Last Day of School: K-8 (1/2 day)
5		Awards Assembly (1st-8th): 9 a.m.
6		
6		8th Grade Graduation / Staff Work Day
TBD		8th Grade Knott's Trip

7th Grade Beach Trip

TBD

	January 2025								
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S			
			Х	Х	Х	4			
5	Х	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	Х	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

	February									
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	Х	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28					

March									
S	М	T	W	R	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23/30	24/3	25	26	27	28	29			

	April									
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S				
		. 1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	Х	19				
20	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	26				
27	28	29	30							

Мау									
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	Х	27	28	29	30	31			

	June						
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						

July							
М	T	W	R	F	S		
	1	2	3	Х	5		
7	8	9	10	11	12		
14	15	16	17	18	19		
21	22	23	24	25	26		
28	29	30	31				
	7 14 21	1 8 14 15 21 22	M T W 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23	M T W R 1 2 3 7 8 9 10 14 15 16 17 21 22 23 24	M T W R F 1 2 3 X 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25		

	August						
S	М	Т	W	R	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24/31	25	26	27	28	29	30	

ESLR

February/March Grow Spiritually:

Seek spiritual counsel at all times.

April Pursue Knowledge:

Are committed to a life long habit of learning.

May/June Develop Socially:

Understand God's plan for the Christian home, and be equipped with Christian attitudes and goals toward their own future establishment of lifestyle for single life and/or marriage and family life.

* School calendar is subject to change